
STOCK NO MAKE MODEL NO OF F "FURROWS &  DESCRIPTION BOARD PRICE

SELECTION OF EX-FARM PLOUGHS AVAILABLE

2- 10 

FURROWS LOW PRICE, PHONE WITH REQUIREMENTS

UCN YCN DD 

DDS POA

1298 DOWDESWELL DP7D2, 4F 14" UCN POA

4015 DOWDESWELL DP7E 6F 16", RECONDITIONED, SQUARE BAR SKIMS, LONG / HIGH CLEARANCE UCN £9,500

4150 DOWDESWELL DP8 4F POA

4208 DOWDESWELL DP120 5F VARIWIDTH UCN POA

4241 DOWDESWELL DP8B 5F 14" POA

4326 DOWDESWELL DP8B 4F 14" RECONDITIONED UCN £5,200

4467 DOWDESWELL DP7 D2 5F UCN POA

4488 DOWDESWELL DP8B 5F UCN POA

4597 DOWDESWELL DP1 6F 12" UCN POA

4732 DOWDESWELL DP8 4F 14", RECONDITIONED, RESPRAYED, UCN £5,750

4766 DOWDESWELL DP100 MA 5F VARIWIDTH, RECONDITIONED, DD £7,500

4823 DOWDESWELL DP7D3 5F 14" RESPRAYED, PART RECON, LONG / HIGH CLEARANCE UCN £6,500

4841 DOWDESWELL DP160 7F, 6+1 VARIWIDTH , GOOD PLOUGH SCN £8,750

4900 DOWDESWELL DP130 6F VARIWIDTH DD POA

4917 DOWDESWELL DP8 POA

4982 DOWDESWELL DP8B 5F POA

5111 DOWDESWELL DP100 FR 5F 16" AUTORESET, RECONDITIONED DDS £9,500

5183 DOWDESWELL DP145 6F 5+1 VARIWIDTH, ON LAND OR IN FURROW, MOUNTED, DD POA

5232 DOWDESWELL DP100 4F VARIWIDTH, NEW BOARDS DD £6,750

5241 DOWDESWELL DP8 5F POA

5252 DOWDESWELL DP100 FR 5F 16" AUTORESET DD £9,250

5322 DOWDESWELL DP7 5F POA

5327 DOWDESWELL DP110 6F 5+1 VARIWIDTH, PART RECON, DDS £9,950

5333 DOWDESWELL DP145 MA 7F, 6+1 DD POA

5353 DOWDESWELL DP7 D2 5F 12" UCN POA

5372 DOWDESWELL DP8 3F 2+1 14" 90% METAL, VERY NICE PLOUGH, REAR  SWORD COULTERS, UCN £2,950

5377 DOWDESWELL DP7 5F POA

5405 DOWDESWELL DP5 LS 4F 4+1 14" AUTORESET, FULL DISCS AND SKIMS, HYDRAULIC FRONT FURROW, YCN £2,650

5452 DOWDESWELL DP160 7F VARIWIDTH, 57" OFFSET, TRASHBOARDS, NO SKIMS, BUT SKIMS AVAILABLE DD £6,950

5459 DOWDESWELL DP8B 5F 14" RECONDITIONED UCN £6,500

5507 DOWDESWELL DP7 5F POA

5574 DOWDESWELL DP8 PUSH PLOUGH 3F 2+1 14"  ON ORIGINAL POINTS UCN £3,500

5575 DOWDESWELL DP120 6F VARIWIDTH POA

DOWDESWELL DP160 7F,6+1 ON LAND PLOUGH, VARIWIDTH, HIGH CLEARANCE, SCN £7,950

5582 DOWDESWELL DP7E 6F, 5+1 12" RECONDITIONED, RESPRAYED, YCN £8,750

5589 DOWDESWELL DP120 6F VARIWIDTH, NEW BOARDS DD £7,750

5626 DOWDESWELL DP7E 6F POA

5632 DOWDESWELL DP7D2, 5F POA

5635 DOWDESWELL DP7E 6F 14" UCN  2002 POA

5670 DOWDESWELL DP7E 6F 5+1 POA

5674 DOWDESWELL DP140 6F 5+1 VARIWIDTH, UCN £10,250

5677 DOWDESWELL DP120 5F 4+1 VARIWIDTH, YCN POA

5688 DOWDESWELL DP120 5F VARIWIDTH, POA

5696 DOWDESWELL DP7D 5F POA

5699 DOWDESWELL 5F POA

5754 DOWDESWELL DP1 6F 5+1 12",  90 % BOARDS UCN £5,750

5772 DOWDESWELL DP120S 6F POA

5782 DOWDESWELL DP2 9F 7+2 ON LAND, 12", NEW POINTS, VERY NICE PLOUGH, 30" UNDER BEAM, UCN £5,250

5802 DOWDESWELL DP7E 6F 5+1 POA
5818 DOWDESWELL DP120 5F POA
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STOCK NO MAKE MODEL NO OF F "FURROWS &  DESCRIPTION BOARD PRICE

4925 GREGOIRE BESSON SPWB9 6F HYDRAULIC VARIWIDTH, EXCELLENT PLOUGH £8,950

5244 KVERNELAND LO 100 6F HYDRAULIC VARIWIDTH PLOUGH, ON LAND OR IN FURROW, RESPRAYED, LONG / HIGH CLEAR,

NO 28 

BOARDS £16,950

5279 KVERNELAND RB100 7F VARIWIDTH, HYDRAULIC FRONT FURROW, HYD PRESS ARM IF NEEDED, EXCELLENT BOARDS, NO 8 BOARDS POA

5376 KVERNELAND LD85 300 6F ALL NEW METAL, HYD FRONT FURROW,

NO 28 

BOARDS £14,950

5473 KUHN PLOUGH 4F HYDRAULIC VARIWIDTH £2,500

5489 LEMKEN VARIOPAL 8 5F HYDRAULIC VARIWIDTH, NEW METAL, C40 BOARDS £9,900

5495 LEMKEN EUROPAL 8 5F VARIWIDTH, ALL NEW METAL, EXCELLENT C40 BOARDS £9,750

5497 RABE HARRIER 160C 6F,4+1+1 VERY NICE GOOD STRONG PLOUGH, £6,750

5519 LEMKEN VARIOPAL 7 5F, 4+1 HYDRAULIC VARIWIDTH, 

C 40 BOARDS 

2003 £9,750

5544 RABE RAVEN HA 1500 MS V PLOUGH 5F 4+1 VARIWIDTH, HYDRAULIC FRONT FURROW, HYDRAULIC AUTO RESET, HYD PRESS ARM IF NEEDED, SLATS, 2002 £8,950

5546 KVERNELAND MODEL E 4F AUTO RESET, C/W  SKIMS AND DISCS ALL THROUGH, NO 8 BOARDS £5,950

5571 KVERNELAND PLOUGH 4F POA

5572 RANSOME POA

5642 KVERNELAND RC100 7F POA

5606 KVERNELAND PB 100 7F VARIWIDTH,  HYDRAULIC FRONT FURROW, AUTO RESET,

ON NEW NO 

28 BOARDS POA

5607 KVERNELAND EG85 4F HYDRAULIC VARIWIDTH, AUTORESET NO 9 BOARDS POA

5640 LEMKEN EUROPAL 8 OF 7F VARIWIDTH PLOUGH, ON LAND OR IN FURROW, 

C40 BOARDS, 

2004 POA

5641 KVERNELAND PLOUGH 5F POA

5686 KUHN SPF 10 8 NSH MANAGER 7F AUTORESET WAGON PLOUGH 2000 £10,950

5687 GREGOIRE BESSON SPB9 7F £7,950

5700 LEMKEN EUROPAL 8 6F 5+1  VARIWIDTH LONG SLATS £8,950

5709

KUHN 

MULTIMASTER MM 180 6F 5+1  VARIWIDTH PLOUGH ON EXCELLENT 95% METAL ALL ROUND, QUALITY MACHINE, 2004 £10,950

5729 KVERNELAND 85/200 PLOUGH 5F AUTORESET  PLOUGH POA

5759 LEMKEN EUROPAL 8 6F POA

5766 KVERNELAND PLOUGH 6F POA

5786 HOWARD PARA PLOUGH 4 LEG DISCS THROUGHOUT, £1,200

5793 KVERNELAND LB 85/160 5F POA

5801 VOGEL & NOOT PLOUGH 4F POA
5806 KUHN MULTIMASTER 5F POA

OTHER PLOUGHS
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4607 MF 39 CULTIVATOR 3M C/W REAR CRUMBLER,  £1,650

4624 RAU POLYMAG 3M

STUBBLE CULTIVATOR, BRILLIANT STRAW INCORPORATION,  NEW METAL, TWIN SPIKED 

CRUMBLER, £4,350

4680 RICHFORD MEDIUM CULTIVATOR 4M C/W END TOW, GORILLA POINTS, £1,650

4812 KONGSKILDE CULTIVATOR 3M C/W FOLLOWING HARROW, £950

4824 MF  39 CULTIVATOR 5.5M HYDRAULIC FOLD £1,750

4912 SIMBA SOLO  6M PROLIFT, £16,950

5118 LEMKEN

THORIT,  TRIPLE STAGGER 

12 LEG, 3M

STUBBLE CULTIVATOR C/W MIXING DISCS AND CRUMBLER, BRILLIANT STRAW INCORPORATION, 

ALL NEW METAL, £5,500

5124 WILDER PRESSURE HARROW 4.5M £2,750

5125 WILDER PRESSURE HARROW 6.6M £3,500

5128 KONGSKILDE DELTA 3M

STUBBLE CULTIVATOR C/W MIXING DISCS AND CRUMBLER, BRILLIANT STRAW INCORPORATION, 

ALL NEW METAL, £4,500

5253 TWOSE   WEEDER 5M EXCELLENT CONDITION £2,500

5313 VOGEL & NOOT TERRAMIX 300, 3M

STUBBLE CULTIVATOR, BRILLIANT STRAW INCORPORATION, NEW METAL AND 'V' RING PACKER 

WITH SCRAPERS, £4,500

5318 COUSINS CULTIVATOR 3.7M C/W 3 PT LINKAGE ON THE END FOR TRANSPORT, NEW POINTS £1,950

5321 COUSINS

FRONT OR REAR 

MOUNTED 3M CULTIVATOR PRESS, C/W CRUMBLER, K TINES AND CRUMBLER, £2,350

5347 SIMBA DTX 300 3M NEW DISCS, EXCELLENT CONDITION 2009 £13,950

5358 COOPER PIGTAIL CULTIVATOR 3.5M £1,950

5361 BLENCH DUTCH HARROW 14' C/W REAR CRUMBLER AND END TOW WHEELS £1,950

5396 COUSINS PATRIOT 3M 2007 £11,950

5460 WEAVING MULTIDISC 400H 4M HYDRAULIC FOLD, C/W PACKER,  EXCEPTIONAL MACHINE, HARDLY USED, £7,950

5474 KONGSKILDE DELTA 3M STUBBLE CULTIVATOR, C/W TWIN CRUMBLER AND SPRUNG MIXING DISCS, £4,250

5486 GALUCHO TOPTILTH 3M TRAILED,  £4,500

5520 SIMBA TOPTILTH 3M TRAILED, NEW TIPS, VERY GOOD £4,500

5525 RABE FIELDBIRD 3000 3M DISCS AND STEEL RING PACKER, £5,750

5541 KONGSKILDE GERMINATOR SP5000 5M EXCELLENT COMBINATION CULTIVATOR £6,500

5542 COUSINS DRILLMATE 4M LEVELLING BOARDS, TINES AND FLEXICOIL, CHEAP, £1,750

5576 SIMBA SOLO 300 3M

PROLIFT, NEW FRONT DISCS, EXCELLENT ONE PASS STRAW INCORPORATION AND PRIMARY 

CULTIVATION TOOL £11,950

5580 KONGSKILDE VIBROFLEX 4M HYDRAULIC FOLD, HARDENED POINTS, C/W FOLLOWING HARROW, VERY GOOD, £3,250

5617 RECO WILRICH CULTIVATOR 6M HYD FOLD,  C/W FOLLOWING HARROW, £3,250

5666 KONGSKILDE

VIBROFLEX 4300 

CULTIVATOR 3.8M 17 LEG, HYDRAULIC FOLD, NEW POINTS ALL THROUGH £4,500

5667 KVERNELAND DSA CULTIVATOR 3M PROLIFT SUBSOILER AND ADUSTABLE SPRUNG DISCS, C/W CRACKER PACKER, EXCELLENT, £8,500

5669 RECO WILRICH CULTIVATOR 6M HYDRAULIC FOLD, £2,950

5703 KONGSKILDE VIBROFLEX 4M DEPTH WHEELS AND MANUAL FOLD, NEW TIPS £2,500

5711

KVERNELAND CTC 

400,

AUTO RESET STUBBLE 

CULTIVATOR 4M

C/W DISCS, TINES, MIXING DISCS, CRACKER PACKER, INCREDIBLE QUALITY MACHINE, ALL NEW 

DISCS AND METAL 2007 £16,250

5720 SIMBA X-PRESS 4.6M PRO-ACTIVE DISCS,  EXCELLENT MACHINE, £15,950

5722 QUIVOGNE TINEMASTER TM 32 3.6M PIPED TO REAR, EXCELLENT SET ON  NEW FRONT DISCS 2004 £9,950

A49 VADERSTAD STRAW RAKE FOR CARRIER 5M LIKE NEW £2,500

5728 SIMBA X-PRESS 4.6M EXCELLENT MACHINE ON NEW DISCS ALL ROUND, £16,500

5748 MCCONNEL

DISCAERATOR 3000, 

AUTORESET 3M SHOPSOILED, C/W 600MM PACKER, £13,950

5749 MCCONNEL DISCAERATOR 3000 7 LEG 3M EX -DEMO CONDITION 2011 £12,950

5756 DALBO 300

TERRA DISC, HYDRAULIC 

AUTORESET 3M

STUBBLE CULTIVATOR, BRILLIANT STRAW INCORPORATION, NEW METAL AND 'T' RING PACKER 

WITH SCRAPERS, £4,950

5765 VADERSTAD TOPDOWN TD 300 3M HARDLY USED, EX-DEMO CONDITION, RARE MACHINE - DON'T MISS IT, 2010 £24,950

5768 KRM OPTITILTH 4M HYDRAULIC FOLD, RIGID TINES AND SPRING TINES, C/W PACKER, £3,950

5775 KONGSKILDE

VIBROMASTER SUPER Q 

CULTIVATOR 6M HYDRAULIC FOLD, C/W SPRUNG LEVELING BOARDS AND REAR HARROW, LITTLE USED, 2008 £4,500

5790

MF 25 CHISEL 

POUGH HEAVY CULTIVATOR 3.65M C/W CRUMBLER PACKER,  GOOD METAL, RESPRAYED, £3,850

5791 KONGSKILDE DELTA CULTIVATOR 3M

AUTO RESET, STUBBLE CULTIVATOR, BRILLIANT STRAW INCORPORATION, NEW METAL, A MUST 

FOR EVERY FARMER, £5,500

GREGOIRE BESSON DISCORDON 3M

EXCELLENT MACHINE ALL ROUND, C/W STOCKS TURBO-JET WIZARD , RADAR, 8 OUTLET SEEDER 

,WILL SPLIT, 2004 £12,950
5807 SIMBA TOPTILTH 3M £13,750

CULTIVATORS 
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4695 SIMBA FLATLINER 500 5 LEG C/W PACKER, £5,250

5017 A W SMITH SUBSOILER 3 LEG, 3.2M C/W DEPTH WHEELS £1,450

5038 SIMBA FLATLINER 300 3M 5 LEG , C/W PACKER, £4,500

5174 TWB TRAILED SUBSOILER 3.4M 5 SWIVEL LEGS, HIGH OUTPUT, HIGH HORSEPOWER MACHINE, £10,950

5248 COUSINS V FORM SUBSOILER 3 LEG C/W CRUMBLER AND DEPTH WHEELS £4,500

5346 HAYLOCK

SUBSOILER / MOLE 

DRAINER 3.3M 3 LEG, C/W 2 MOLE DRAINING FEET £1,950

5437 MCCONNEL SHAKERATOR 3M, 5 LEG C/W OXFORD PACKER £4,950

5533 SIMBA FLATLINER 5 LEG, 3.5M C/W PACKER, £5,250

5551 MCCONNEL SHAKERATOR 3.2M, 5 LEG C/W OXFORD PACKER, NEW POINTS, VERY GOOD, £4,750

5558 SPALDINGS FLATLIFT SUBSOILER 3.5M 5 LEG , C/W PACKER, V GOOD WEARING METAL, £5,250

5586 SIMBA FLOWKING SUBSOILER 3LEG, 2.9M C/W PACKER ROLLER £4,250

5602 SPALDINGS SUBSOILER 5 LEG C/W PACKER ROLLER £4,750

5638 SIMBA FLATLINER 500 3.5M 5 LEG, DD PACKER, NEW LEGS, £8,550

5644 SUMO TRIO 3M 95% DISCS, EXCELLENT £11,950

5660 SIMBA FLATLINER 500 3.5M 5 LEG, DD PACKER,  HARDLY USED, BEAUTIFUL, 2008 £9,550

5662 COUSINS SUBSOILER 3.4M 5 LEG C/W BLADE CRUMBLER £4,950

5665 SPALDINGS SUBSOILER 2.8M, 5 LEG C/W HYDRAULIC PACKER ROLLER  AND  AUTO RESET TINED TOOL BAR £6,950

5684 SPALDINGS SUBSOILER 3.5M, 5 LEG C/W DD PACKER £1,950

5685 SPALDINGS SUBSOILER 4M, 5 LEG C/W PACKER ROLLER £5,500

5715 MCCONNEL SHAKERATOR 7 LEG 3M C/W LARGE TOOTHED PACKER, £6,250

5717

MCCONNEL HYD 

FOLD

SHAKERATOR C/W MAXI 

PACKER 5M, MOUNTED, CAT 3 OR 4 LINKAGE £12,950

5742 COUSINS V FORM SUBSOILER 3 LEG C/W  RAZOR RING PACKER £5,950

5744 COUSINS V FORM SUBSOILER 3 LEG C/W INTEGRAL CULTIVATING DISC SYSTEM AND RAZOR RING PACKER, £9,500

5753 SPALDINGS FLATLIFT SUBSOILER 4M, 5 LEG £4,950
5784 MOLE PLOUGH TRAILED  1 LEG £2,950

STOCK NO MAKE MODEL WIDTH DESCRIPTION NOTES PRICE

4195 SIMBA 2B DISCS 5.1M HYD FOLD £6,500

5133 SIMBA MK 1 B CUB DISCS 4.5M HYD FOLD, 20"F, 21" R, READY TO WORK £4,250

5173 SIMBA 1B DISCS 3.4M HYDRAULIC FOLD, ON VERY GOOD DISCS, REAR PIPES, £4,750

5366 KVERNELAND  DISCS 5.2M HYD FOLD £6,750

5373 DOWDESWELL 55 SERIES DISCS 3.2M MOUNTED, HARDLY USED, EXCELLENT 97 3,850

5380 PARMITER UTAH 250 DISCS 3M ON VERY GOOD DISCS, 3.4M TRANSPORT £4,950

5398 GALUCHO GAXHR DISCS 3M FOLDING  £4,250

5424 PARMITER DISCS 4.5M £2,950

5436 GREGOIRE BESSON XRL DISCS 4.5M VERY GOOD DISCS ALL THROUGH, £6,950

5449 PARMITER LFD 120 DISCS 4M FOLDING, GOOD DISCS, £4,500

5502 PETTIT DISCS RIGID 12' ON GOOD DISCS,  £2,750

5516 SIMBA 2B DISCS 3M NEW FRONT DISCS, VERY GOOD, £6,950

5668 GALUCHO DISCS 4.25M MANUAL FOLD, VERY GOOD DISCS FRONT AND BACK, £4,500

5690 SIMBA 2B DISCS 2.8M PLAIN DISCS £4,750

5701 SIMBA 2B DISCS 3.3M WIDE TYRES, VERY NICE, £5,500

5706 SIMBA 3B DISCS 3.3M EXCELLENT SET,  VERY HEAVY DISCS, £5,500

5721 COUSINS K125 DISCS 3.75M HYDRAULIC FOLD £4,500

5723 PARMITER UTAH 250 DISCS 4.6M £6,950

5747

PARMITER UTAH 

250 DISCS 3M ON GOOD DISCS £5,250

5757 GALUCHO GPAR HEAVY DISCS 5M VERY GOOD DISCS ALL THROUGH, HYDRAULIC GANG ANGLING, 2006 £7,950

5767 MF 520 DISCS £2,950

5783 DOWDESWELL

77 SERIES DISCS, MANUAL 

FOLD, 3.6M £3,250
5785 PARMITER MOUNTED DISCS 3.4M £2,500

DISCS 
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4151 SIMBA SINGLE ROW PRESS 4.2M HYDRAULIC FOLD £3,300

4272 BEXON BLU FRONT PRESS 4M HYDRAULIC FOLD £2,750

4433 GUTTLER FRONT PRESS, RIGID 4M WORN BUT HAS HYDRAULIC FRONT PADDLE BOARDS £1,500

4619 FARMFORCE FRONT PRESS 1.5M SIMPLE PRESS, C/W HYDRAULIC RAM £1,500

4652 MICHAEL MOORE DOUBLE PRESS 5M HYDRAULIC FOLD £3,950

4966 SIMBA DOUBLE ROW PRESS 5.5M £5,950

5083 TIMAG DOUBLE PRESS 4M HYDRAULIC FOLD, C/W LEADING TINES £4,950

5136 SIMBA SINGLE ROW PRESS 3.8M END TOW, HYDRAULIC DRAWBAR,  PERFECT BEHIND DISCS £2,500

5226 COUSINS

TRAILED SINGLE ROW 

PRESS 4M END TOW £2,500

5227

CROSS FRONT 

PRESS, STEERING, 4M HYD FOLD C/W LEADING TINES AND ADJUSTABLE PADDLES £5,250

5307 LYNX STREAMLINE C STEERING FRONT PRESS 6M C/W SOLID COIL,  ADJUSTABLE PADDLES, AND LEADING TINES £7,500

5311 FARMFORCE FRONT PACKER PRESS 3M £3,950

5332 FARMFORCE FRONT PRESS 3.5M C/W LEADING TINES, BRILLIANT IN FRONT OF DISCS ON PLOUGHING, £3,950

5384 FRANQUET

SYNCROSPIRE FRONT 

PRESS 3M C/W LEADING TINES, FRONT OR REAR MOUNTED £4,250

5388 RITCHIE WHEEL PRESS 1.5M £1,350

5390 SIMBA DOUBLE PRESS 4.6M  HYDRAULIC FOLD,  C/W LEADING TINES £7,500

5429 COUSINS

STEERING FRONT PACKER 

PRESS 3M C/W LEADING TINES £4,250

5442 KVERNELAND STEERING FRONT PRESS 3M C/W CLEANING CHAINS £3,400

5470 FRANQUET

SYNCROSPIRE FRONT 

PRESS 5M TELESCOPIC, SO CAN BE USED AS A FRONT PRESS WHILST  PLOUGHING £4,950

5471 LYNX FOLDING CAST RING PRESS 4M HYDRAULIC FOLD, C/W LEADING TINES £4,950

5505 MICHAEL MOORE TRIPLE PRESS 6.4M C/W LEADING TINES AND PADDLE BOARDS, NEW TIPS ALL ROUND, HIGH OUTPUT YR 2000 £9,500

5512 SIMBA DOUBLE PRESS 5.5M £5,950

5514 FARMFORCE FRONT PRESS 1.5M £1,100

5531 COUSINS DOUBLE ROW PRESS 3.8M C/W LEADING TINES, NEW POINTS £3,750

5560 LYNX STEERING FRONT PRESS 4M HYDRAULIC FOLD,  EXCELLENT, £4,350

5567 FARMFORCE FRONT PRESS 3M £3,500

5585

COUSINS, DOUBLE 

ROW PACKER ROLLER 6M C/W LEADING TINES, VERY GOOD ALL ROUND, £8,950

5597 GALUCHO DOUBLE PRESS 4M C/W LEADING TINES, NEW TIPS, £4,950

5633

FLEXICOIL CAST 

RING STEERING FRONT PRESS 1.5M WITH 4M HYDRAULIC FOLDING LEADING TINE SYSTEM, EXCELLENT, £3,500

5663 COUSINS STEERING FRONT PRESS 4M HYDRAULIC FOLD, C/W LEADING TINES, AND 30' RINGS £4,950

5647 SIMBA CULTIPRESS 4.6M NEW TIPS, £16,500

5691 FARMFORCE TRAILED PRESS 3.2M £1,750

5702 COUSINS LAND PACKER 4.2M 30" HEAVY RINGS, END TOW, £2,700

5777 SIMBA CULTIPRESS 4.6M PRO-ACTIVE TINES, NEW POINTS AND PADDLES, READY FOR SPRING! £17,950

5741 COUSINS STEERING FRONT PRESS 3M 30' RINGS £3,250

5745 FLEXICOIL STEERING FRONT PRESS 4M HYD FOLD  £2,950

5761 FARMFORCE STEERING FRONT PRESS 4M C/W LEADING TINES £4,950

5762 KRM STEERING FRONT PRESS 4M C/W RIGID LEADING TINES £4,950
5830 COUSINS STEERING FRONT PRESS 3M 30' RINGS, C/W RIGID LEADING TINES, EXCELLENT, £3,950

PRESSES
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2052 DOWDESWELL DAFP FURROW PRESS 80" £1,300

4139A DOWDESWELL FURROW PRESS 64" GOOD £850

4436 DOWDESWELL FURROW PRESS 65" RESPRAYED, VERY GOOD, £1,200

4675 COUSINS FURROW PRESS 82" £950

4704 DOWDESWELL FURROW PRESS 3M GOOD RINGS £1,200

4760(A) DOWDESWELL FURROW PRESS 56" RESPRAYED £950

4763(A) DOWDESWELL FURROW PRESS 64" RESPRAYED £1,100

4784 CLAYDON FURROW CRACKER 30 TINE HYDRAULIC ADJUST, £1,750

4976 CLAYDON FURROW CRACKER £1,550

5280 KVERNELAND FURROW PRESS 3.1M £1,950

5538 LEMKEN FURROW PRESS £1,950

5672 DOWDESWELL DAFP FURROW PRESS 64" LITTLE USED £1,650

5825 DOWDESWELL

ADJUSTABLE FURROW 

PRESS 2.3M 45' RINGS, HARDLY USED, £2,950

STOCK NO MAKE MODEL WIDTH DESCRIPTION NOTES PRICE

4600 VADERSTAD VERTICAL FOLD ROLLS 6M £2,950

5476 COUSINS ROLLS 12.3M 22" CAMBRIDGE RINGS £13,950

5484 MARSK STIG CONCORD ROLLS 6.3M 20" RINGS C/W LEVELLING PADDLES, VERY VERSATILE MACHINE, £7,950

5485 VADERSTAD ROLLS 10.2M £4,950

5492 TWOSE HORIZONTAL FOLD ROLLS 7.2M 21" RINGS AND BREAKERS £6,250

5522 VADERSTAD VERTICAL FOLD ROLLS 6.3M £3,250

5528 COUSINS

CONTOUR, CAMBRIDGE 

ROLLS 7.3M 24" CAMBRIDGE RINGS £6,250

5578 KVERNELAND HORIZONTAL FOLD ROLLS 6.2M 22" RINGS AND BREAKERS £4,500

5583 VADERSTAD ROLLS 6M £2,750

5612 MARSK STIG ROLLS 6.2M 20" RINGS AND BREAKERS £3,500

5653 SIMBA

CAMBRIDGE ROLLS, 

HORIZONTAL FOLD, 12M 24" RINGS £11,950

5659 VADERSTAD VERTICAL FOLD ROLLS 6.3M £3,250

5664 VADERSTAD RX620 ROLLS 6.2M £3,750

5698 SIMBA HORIZONTAL ROLLS 7.2M VERY GOOD 22" RINGS AND BREAKERS £5,950

5719 TWOSE HORIZONTAL ROLLS 6.3M 22" RINGS & BREAKERS, C/W HYDRAULIC LEVELLING PADDLES £7,500

5774 TWOSE HORIZONTAL ROLLS 12.4M EXCELLENT 22" RINGS & BREAKERS, 7800KG, LITTLE USED, RARE, £13,950
5789 VADERSTAD ROLLS 10.2M £4,950

ROLLS
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STOCK NO MAKE MODEL WIDTH DESCRIPTION NOTES PRICE

4859 SIMBA HORSCH CO4 DRILL 4M RADAR, CLEATED TYRES, 2000 £11,950

4923 KUHN VENTA TI 401 COMBINATION DRILL 4M NEW TINES, EXCELLENT DRILLING UNIT £9,500

4935 ACCORD DAS DRILL 4M C/W PRE EM, HARROW, HYD MARKERS, CERAMIC TIPS, IDEAL FOR POWER HARROW £4,950

5216/7

RAU ROTOTILLER  / 

ACCORD 

COMBINATION 

DRILL 3M RUBBER OTICO PACKER, £3,950

5341 ACCORD  DA 4M TO FIT ON POWER HARROW £1,950

5374 HORSCH PRONTO 4 DC 4M NEW CULTIVATING DISCS, EXCELLENT DRILLING DISCS, IN STOCK, READY TO GO £27,950

5425 B BETTINSON GRAIN DRILL 4M DISC DRILL, FOLLOWING HARROW, £1,950

5465 SIMBA FREE FLOW DRILL 3M £5,950

5479

VADERSTAD RAPID 

400F SYSTEM DISC DRILL 4M NEW DRILLING DISCS ALL THROUGH, EXCELLENT DRILL READY TO GO £18,950

5559

KUHN VENTA TI 401 

DRILL 4M TO FIT ON POWER HARROW, TRIPLE STAGGER, NEW TIPS, PRE EM MARKERS £6,950

5598 SULKY  SPI SOLO DRILL  6M HYDRAULIC FOLD,C/W  FOLLOWING HARROW, £4,550

5608

AMAZONE KE 403-

170, COMBINATION 

DRILL

C/W AD-P 402 AMAZONE  

PROFI  DRILL 4M LARGE TOOTHED  PACKER, QUICKFIT TINES, FOLLOWING HARROW, PRE-EM, EXCELLENT TIPS £15,950

5613 SIMBA FREEFLOW DRILL  4M C/W OTICO FRONT PACKER £10,550

5631 VICON LZ 520 DRILL  6M GOOD DRILL BUT NEEDS SEED WHEEL SENSOR, SO LOWER PRICE, £1,950

5636

MASCHIO RECO 

ALIANTE AIR DRILL 3M C/W REAR HARROW, HARDLY USED, EXCELLENT DRILL TO GO ON A POWER HARROW, £5,950

5655

KVERNELAND 

ACCORD TINESEEDER 4M WIDE SPACED, IDEAL FOR BEANS  ETC £7,950

5692A

KUHN VENTA LC 302  

DRILL

C/W HYDRAULIC POWER 

HARROW MARKERS 3M WITH REAR HARROW,  EXCELLENT DRILL, TO GO ON A POWER HARROW, 2005 £6,950

5693

AMAZONE KE 302 

POWER HARROW 

DRILL COMBI C/W RP-AD 302 DISC DRILL 3M C/W PRE EM, AND FOLLOWING HARROW, NEW TYRE PACKER, £5,950

5724/5

KUHN  3002 POWER 

HARROW DRILL 

COMBINATION VENTA TI 301 3M C/W PRE-EM ETC £8,950

5736

KV ACCORD 

TINESEEDER 4.8M EXCELLENT DRILL C/W REAR HARROW AND PRE-EM MARKERS, £11,950

5740

RABI MEGA DRILL 

3000, MULCH DISC 

DRILL, TOP SPEC, HIGH OUTPUT 3M RADAR, C/W FARM-FLEX RUBBER PACKER, HARROW AND PRE-EM MARKERS £9,500

5771

LELY TERRA 300 / 45 

COMBINATION 

DRILL, 3M C/W FLEXICOIL PACKER AND GOOD TIPS £6,500

5778

KUHN / ACCORD 

COMBINATION 

DRILL 4M C/W MAXI PACKER, HYDRAULIC P HARROW MTD MARKERS, AND QUICKFIT TINES £10,500
5797 ACCORD DL 4M £2,950

STOCK NO MAKE MODEL WIDTH DESCRIPTION NOTES PRICE

4936

KVERNELAND 

POWER HARROW PHB 185/400 4M C/W RUBBER OTICO FARM FLEX PACKER AND NEW TINES, READY NOW, £4,950

5323 BOMFORD DYNA, DRIVE £750

5351 KUHN 5003 POWER HARROW 5M HYDRAULIC FOLD, £12,500

5550 KUHN 303 POWER HARROW 3M C/W MAXI PACKER, QUICKFIT TINES, VERY NICE 2007 £7,600

5634 KUHN ROTOVATOR EL 82 205 82" C/W PACKER AND DEPTH WHEELS, VIRTUALLY UNUSED, £4,950

5616 KUHN 3502 POWER HARROW 3.5M C/W MAXI PACKER, VERY GOOD, £6,200

5652 DOWDESWELL POWERVATOR ROTASPIKE 1.9M HARDLY USED, C/W  REAR TWIN RIDGER £3,250
5788 KUHN 4002 POWER HARROW 4M C/W MAXI PACKER, NEW TINES, SKIRTS ETC £5,450

DRILLS 

08/02/2012

POWER HARROWS

08/02/2012



STOCK NO MAKE MODEL CAPACITY DESCRIPTION NOTES PRICE

5113A

TWIN AXLE 

TRAILER 17' BED GOOD FOR EXCAVATOR, NEEDS FLOOR, RING HITCH, LIGHTS, £950

5592 GULL BM 14 GRAIN TRAILER 14T  HYDRAULIC DOOR, SPRUNG DRAWBAR, 550 FLOTATION TYRES,  ROLL OVER SHEET 2004 £11,500

5610
OBE GROUP, TOP 

SPEC, GRAIN TRAILER 14T

AIR AND HYDRAULIC ABS  BRAKES, 550/60 22.5 FLOTATION  TYRES, HYDRAULIC DOOR, 

SPRUNG DRAWBAR, ADR AXLES, LOAD SENSING COMPENSATORS, ROLL OVER SHEET, 

LED, 2010 £13,950

5681 AS MARSTON FENLANDER 14T HYDRAULIC DOOR, SPRUNG DRAWBAR, SUPER SINGLES, ROLL OVER SHEET 2009 £10,500

5682 AS MARSTON FENLANDER 14T HYDRAULIC DOOR, SPRUNG DRAWBAR, SUPER SINGLES, ROLL OVER SHEET 2009 £10,500

5726 AS MARSTON ACE GRAIN TRAILER 14T SUPER SINGLES, £6,950

5727 AS MARSTON ACE GRAIN TRAILER 14T SUPER SINGLES, £6,950

5758 AS MARSTON ACE GRAIN TRAILER 12T HYDRAULIC DOOR, SPRUNG DRAWBAR, FLOTATION TYRES, £6,500

5770 WARWICK GRAIN TRAILER 14T HYDRAULIC DOOR, SPRUNG DRAWBAR, SUPER SINGLES,  LARGE BRAKES, 2004 £7,500

5792 MUCKMASTER DUMP TRAILER 14T £6,500

5805 AGRI-MAC TRAILER 6T SHOPSOILED, EXCELLENT WELL MADE TIPPING TRAILER £3,350

STOCK NO MAKE MODEL WIDTH DESCRIPTION NOTES PRICE

4952 FUEL BOWSER 12V £1,100

4977 DOWDESWELL ROLLA  MOWER VERY GOOD £1,500

5043 HANDLING BUCKET £950

5088 KRM BOGBALLE L2 2T FERTILIZER SPREADER, TRIPLE EXTENSION, 20-24M SPREAD 2006 £2,900

5202 KRM BOGBALLE  EX-TREND 2500 2T 20-24M SPREAD £2,900

5283 GRAYS PUSH OFF BUCKRAKE 2M £1,350

5317

MAJOR 900 T, 

TOPPER 9 FT £3,250

5414 GRAYS PUSH OFF BUCKRAKE 7' 10" £1,500

5416 STRIMECH GRAIN BUCKET £1,450

5451 MASSEY FERGUSON TRACTOR 8140 4WD, N REG, GOOD CONDITION, 6524 HOURS £12,750

MISC

SHELBOURNE 

REYNOLDS COMBINE RAPE KNIFE 1.2M OFF MF 38 COMBINE, HYDRAULIC DRIVE, £300

5548 HANIX H36B 3.5T EXCAVATOR RUBBER TRACKS, 5 BUCKETS- 12", 18", 2', 3', 4', 2002 £8,950

A41 JCB 'V' BUCKET FOR DITCHING IN LINE 1.4M WIDE £550

5714

NEW HOLLAND 

TM150 4WD TRACTOR W REG C/W ONE TON  FRONT WEIGHT 9850 HOURS £12,950

5730

KRM BREDAL 

SPREADER B4 TRAILED, GOOD GENUINE BIG SPREADER, WHEEL ON WHEEL METERING £6,950

5743 KUHN MDS1131 FERTILISER SPREADER 2000 £2,950

5773

AMAZONE ZA-M SBS 

SYSTEM FERTILISER SPREADER C/W HYDRAULIC HEADLAND CONTROL, AMADOS £4,950
5781 STRIMECH GRAIN BUCKET LARGE, 1.85T, EXCELLENT ORDER, JCB BRACKETS 2008 £1,350

TRAILERS
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MISC
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